
Osoyoos Elementary school 

 
School Fees 2025-2026 

 

 

Primary 

Kindergarten .........................................................   $80.00 
Includes school supplies, t-shirt, activity fee, planner/magnet 
 

Grade 1, 2, 3 ............................................................   $70.00 
Includes school supplies, activity fee, planner/magnet  
 

 

    Intermediate 

       Grade 4, 5 .....................................................   $70.00 
            Includes school supplies, activity fee, planner/magnet 

 

   Grade 6, 7......................................................   $55.00 
     Includes school supplies, activity fee, planner/magnet 
      (Downhill skiing fees will be collected separately in January) 

 
 
 
 

Payment can be made at the Office by cheque or cash or by e-transfer to: 
 
oseaccounting@sd53.bc.ca      Password:  nighthawk 
 
If you use the etransfer option, please make sure you put the student’s name in the 
message. 
 
 
 

** This form will be available on the website ** 
(If you are unable to pay fees due to financial hardship, please contact Mr. McAllister  

at jmcallis@sd53.bc.ca or 250-485-4444 and a payment plan can be arranged) 
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